UST CERTIFIED WORKERS

| Expires | LastName | First Name | IR/C [Cert# | Company Address City | State | Zip [ Phone Number]|
2007 Aills Mitchell IR 651 Lone Star Fuel Systems, Inc. 10135 US Hwy. 69 N | Tyler TX 75706 903-535-9595
2007 Allen Jerry D. IRC 6 Rittiner Equipment Co., Inc. 658 Leson Ct. Harvey LA 70058 504-367-5586
2007 Alford Jeff IRC 5 Alford Petroleum Equipment, Inc. P.O. Box 268 Natalbany LA 70451
2008 Arceneaux Ronnie P. IR 536 Collins Maintenance Service, Inc. 349 Duet Street Houma LA 70360 985-879-3227
4915 S. Sherwood
2008 Arkless Michael A. C 717 Conestoga-Rovers & Associates Forest Baton Rouge |LA 70816 225-292-9007
2008 Armstrong Kenneth IRC 412 Perry & Sons, Inc. P. O.Box 1121 Monroe LA 71210 318-387-7162
2007 Arnaud Carlos R. IRC 413 Harco Services, LLC P.O.Box 173 Acworth GA 30101-0173 770-917-8846
Acadian Engineers & Enviornmental
2007 Aucoin Andre' C 9 Consltants P. O. Box 1126 Eunice LA 70535 318-457-1492
2007 Aumiller, 11 Jack R. IRC 10 Aumiller's Petroleum Equipment, Inc. P. O. Box 667 Lake Charles |LA 70601 318-436-0620
A. Ewell 1244 Barrow Street
2008 Baudin "Whip" C 12 Separation Systems Consultants, Inc. Ste. 111 Houma LA 70360 504-876-4080
2008 Bentley-Smith  Thomas G. IRC 16 Economic Environmental Services, Inc. |6241 Gabriel Oaks Dr. Baton Rouge LA 70820 225-767-7580
2007 Berkle Brian J. IR 637 Valley Tank Testing 6601 Edloe St. Houston TX 77005 713-668-6997
2008 Blazek,Jr. James C 21 Leaaf Environmental, LLC 1908 Green Oaks Drive |Gretna LA 70056 504-342-2687
2008 Blossman William E. C 462 Industrial Environmental Management |P.O. Box 936 Poplarville MS 39470-0936 601-795-4203
2007 Boley, Il Lloyd F. IRC 648 Pump Masters, Inc. 1533 Marshall Street Shreveport LA 71101 318-425-1557
2007 Bolin Louis R. C 231 Ranger Environmental, Inc. P. O. Box 1665 Mandeville LA 70470 800-264-0805
2007 Bolton Jeffery N. |IR 501 LASSCO, Inc. 1848 1st Street Lake Charles |LA 70601 318-433-5272
2008 Boudreaux Gary A. IRC 25 Lamar Contractors, Inc. 2248 Fayette Street Kenner LA 70062 504-467-7705
4621 W. Napoleon
2008 Braud Lawrence C 709 Delta Environmental Consultants, Inc.  |Ave., Ste. 206 Metairie LA 70001 504-779-0084
2008 Breaux Sedric G. C 26 Breaux's Backhoe Service 243 S. Lafayette Maurice LA. 70555 318-898-0832
2008 Brown Charles IR 232 Cloutier Oil, Inc. 1201 Plum St. Vidalia LA 71373 318-336-6178
2008 Brown Ronny IRC 546 B. M. S., Inc. 207 Venture Blvd Houma LA. 70360 985-872-2205
2007 Brumby David T. IRC 29 LASSCO, Inc. 1848 1st Street Lake Charles |LA 70601 318-433-5272
2007 Bryant Lee Wayne IR 658 Bryant & Company, Inc. 3709 3rd Ave S Birmingham AL 35222 205-592-9673
37511 Gene Hughes
2008 Bushnell Joe IRC 495 IRC Services, Inc. Rd. Walker LA 70785 225-686-2864
1415 Delplaza Drive,
2008 Burnham Steve C 444 Engineering Associates, Inc. Suite B Baton Rouge |LA 70815 225-926-2025
2008 Bultterfield John IRC 30 Petron, Inc. P. O. Box 8718 Alexandria LA 71306-8718 |318-445-5685
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UST CERTIFIED WORKERS

2008 Cagle
2008 Calamia, Jr.

2008 Callaway
2008 Champagne

2007 Cheung
2007 Clause

2008 Cloud
2008 Collins

2008 Cook

2007 Corder
2008 Courville

2007 Couste

2008 Cramer
2008 Deshotel

2008 Dollar

2007 Dowling
2008 Ducote
2007 Ducote
2008 Durbin
2007 Emerson
2008 Esteve
2008 Etheridge

2008 Field
2008 Franz, Il
2008 Fread
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Steve W.
Joseph

Sherry L.
Wayne T.

William
Bruce F.

Rick B.
William H.

Ronald L.

Clifford
Clayton

Thomas

George H.
Harold D.

David S.

Roy W.
Houston
Michael G.
Danny
Allen K.
John Peter
Jerry

Stephen D.
Ernest W.
Vance

IRC
IRC

C
IR

C

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
C

| Expires | LastName | First Name | IR/C |Cert# |

31
32

659
615

40

416
44

46

676
610

547

48
54

661

682
60

61

371
280
419
592

322
73
372

Company
Jones Brothers Co., Inc.
Energy Equipment, Inc.

Delta Environmental Consultants, Inc.
UST Services Group, Inc.

JESCO Environmental & Geotechnical
Services, Inc.

LeBlance & Theriot Equipment Co., Inc.

Jones Environmental

Collins Maintenance Service, Inc.
Cook-Smith Environmental Services,
Inc.

Conestoga-Rovers Associates

EDI Environmental Services, Inc.
Jesco Environmental & Geotechnical
Services, Inc.

ARCADIS Geragthy & Miller, Inc.
Tank Testers, Inc.

LOMAC of Natchitoches, Inc.

ALTEC Environmental Consultants, Inc.
Oil Jobber's Maintenance

DU-CO

Jones Brother of Lafayette

Perry & Sons, Inc.

ATC Group Services, Inc.

B&F Maintenance Service

Compliance Consultants Inc.
Environmental Sampling, Inc.
Jones Brother of Lafayette

Address
4100 Meadow Lane
P. O. Box 80582
4621 W. Napoleon
Ave., Ste. 206
P. O. Box 990

P.O. Box 1234

P. O. Box 612

708 Milam St., Ste 100

349 Duet Street

P. O. Box 80206

4915 South Sherwood

Forest
P.O. Box 60726

P. O. Box 1324

10352 Plaza Americana

Drive
109 B Gill Drive

P. O. Box 17/1855 Hwy

1 South

P. O.Box 17867
P.O. Box 393

1060 Rambleview Ln.

P. O. Box 5039
1101 E. Block
6626 Hwy. 44
P.O. Box 38489

14666 S. Harrell's Ferry

Road
335 Teljean Road
P. O. Box 5039

| City
Bossier City
Baton Rouge

Metairie
Broussard

Jennings
Metairie

Shreveport
Houma

Baton Rouge

Baton Rouge
Lafayette

Jennigs

Baton Rouge
Lafayette

Natchitoches

Shreveport
Mansura
Woodworth
Bossier City
El Dorado
Convent
Houston

Baton Rouge
Lafayette
Bossier City

State
LA
LA

LA
LA

LA

LA

LA
LA

LA

LA
LA

LA

LA
LA

LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
AR
LA
TX

LA
LA
LA

Zip
71111
70898-0582

70001
70518

70546
70004

71101
70360

70898-0206

70816
70596-0726

70546

70816
70507

71457

71138-7867
71350
71485
71171-5039
71730
70723
77238

70816
70503
71171-5039

| Phone Number|
318-325-8110
225-275-3555

504-779-0084
337-839-1700

337-824-9074
504-834-1438

318-423-9145
985-879-3227

225-769-9060

225-292-9007
337-264-9810

337-824-9074

225-292-1004
337-269-1900

318-352-2055

318-687-3771
318-201-1240
318-346-7075
800-456-2515
870-862-6161
225-562-1001
281-447-8162

225-755-0044
337-989-7070
800-456-2515
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UST CERTIFIED WORKERS

| Expires | Last Name

2007 Gammill

2008 Guarino
2008 Guettler
2008 Giovingo

2008 Gladfelter

2007 Gottfield, Jr.

2007 Gremillion
Grevemberg,

2007 Jr.

2008 Grosskopf

2008 Guidry

2008 Guyton
2008 Guyton
2008 Hall
2008 Hall

2007 Harris
2008/ Hava'

2008 Henderson
2007 Hicks
2007 Higgins
2008 Hill

2008 Hines
2008 Hoge

2008 Hoppes
2008 Hunter, Jr.

2007 Hurst
2008 Jackson
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| First Name | IR/C |Cert# |

Walter K.

Eric A.
Dennis
Frank J.

Donald W.
Karl
Norman S.

Alvin C.
Fred W.

Mike

John M.
William D.
Randy

H. Keith

Michael P.
Brian S.

Seth A.
Casey R.
Harry L.
James L.
Earl
Calvin

Jessee A.
Jerry D.

Fritz J.
Joseph C.

IRC

C
C
IRC

C
IRC
IRC

IRC

IRC
IRC
IRC
C

C
C
C
IRC
IRC
C
IRC
IRC
C
IRC

IRC

76

716
589
538

571
364
81

83
244

86

88
89
90
580

483

420

578
471
99

246
248
101

713
103

496
104

Company
Gulf States Compliance, Inc.

Southern Earth Sciences, Inc.
Guettler Services

Evans Oil Company

Acadian Engineer & Environmental
Consultants, Inc.

The Gottfried Corporation

B & S Equipment Company

Applied Earth Sciences, Inc.
Tetra Tech Nus, Inc.

Mike Guidry Services, Inc.

Jones Brother's Company, Inc.
Jones Brother's Company, Inc.
R. L. Hall & Associates, Inc.
ALLTERRA, LLC

H20 Environmental, Inc.
Shaw Coastal, Inc.

Conestoga-Rovers & Associates
Hughes, Inc.

LASSCO, Inc.

U. S. Environmental Services, LLC
Petron, Inc.

Petron, Inc.

Delta Environmental Consultants, Inc.

Cobb Environmental and Technical
Services, Inc.

Hurst Enterprises, Inc.

Petron, Inc.

Address
309 Zachary Drive

| Ciy
Lafayette

762 Dowtowner Loop W Mobile

381 CR 4872
P. O. Box 1641

P. O. Box 1126
6 Meyers Road
3601 Patriot Street

3925 1-10 Service Rd.,

Suite 201-B

202 Pineland Drive
3015 N. University
Street

4100 Meadow Lane - P.

O. Box 5039

P. O. Box 5039
2326 Airway Drive
P. O. Box 1790

747 Industrial Park
Road NE, Suite 200

1215 Prytania Street,

Suite 323

4915 S. Sherwood
Forest

P. O. Box 2305
1848 1st Street

P. O. Box 1662

P. O. Box 8718

P. O. Box 8718
4621 W. Napoleon
Ave., Suite. 206

P. O. Box 1602
7810 Baja Drive
P. O. Box 8718

Daton
Monroe

Eunice
Covington
Harvey

Metairie
Mandeville

Lafayette

Bossier City
Bossier City
Baton Rouge
Slidell

Brookhaven
New Orleans

Baton Rouge
Laurel

Lake Charles
Prairieville
Alexandria
Alexandria

Metairie
Tupelo

Baton Rouge
Alexandria

State
LA

AL
TX
LA

LA
LA
LA

LA
LA

LA

LA

LA
LA

MS

LA

LA
MS
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
MS

LA
LA

Zip
70506

36609
77535
71210

70535-1126
70435
70058

70002
70471

70507

71171-5039
71171-5039
70815
70459

39601
70130

70816
39442-2304
70601
70769
71306
71306-8718

70001
38802

70811
71306-8718

| Phone Number|

337-261-1222

251-344-7711
936-258-7170
318-245-1502

337-4571492
985-893-3773
504-340-2091

504-770-0084
985-845-1016

337-896-8045

318-746-5735
318-746-5735
225-928-2545
504-915-9208

601-823-4886

504-412-8601

225-292-9007
601-649-8811
318-433-5272
225-673-4200
318-445-5685
800-551-6678

504-237-8848
662-841-0995

225-355-2899
800-551-6678
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UST CERTIFIED WORKERS

2007 Johnson
2007 Jones
2007 Jones
2007 Jones
2007 Jones
2007 Jones
2007 Jones
2007 Jones

2008 Jones
2008 Joubert

2008 Joubert, Jr.

2008 Kidd
2007 Koury, Jr.
2008 Lacombe

2007 Lafosse
2008 Lambert

2008 Landry
2008 Langlois

2007 Lee
2007 LeMaire

2008 Loch
2007 Lockhart

2008 Martin
2007 Massara

2008 Maxsween

2008 McClain
2007 McGee
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George J.
Roy J.
Johnny R.
Donald E.
Douglas
George L.
J. Leo
Mack E.
Steven
Thomas E.

William D.
Sally G.
Percy
Gary L.
John
Gregory

Raylan
Reed A.

Corey
James D.

Michael
Lane

William

Ronnie D.
William R.
Frank
Paul G.
Barry
Kent D.

IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC

IRC
IRC
IRC
IRC
C

IRC

C
C

C

C
IRC
IRC
IRC
IR
IRC

| Expires | LastName | First Name | IR/C |Cert# |
2008 Jacobsen, Jr.
2008 Jacobsen, Jr.

105
106
109
2

113
114
115
116
375
586

117
287
119
394
289
125

694
126

663

128

612
639

707

254
395
294
137
603
396

Company
Jacobsen Specialty Services, Inc.
Jacobsen Specialty Services, Inc.
Aumiller's Petroleum Equipment, Inc.
Jones Brothers Company, Inc.
Pump Master, Inc.
Pump Master, Inc.
Pump Master, Inc.
Pump Master, Inc.
Pump Master, Inc.
Jones Brothers Company, Inc.

Jones Brothers Company, Inc.

Opelousas Maintenance Service, Inc.
Opelousas Maintenance Service, Inc.

Perry & Sons, Inc.

KourCo Environmental Service, Inc.
Lamar Contractors, Inc.

Jesco Environmental & Geotechnical
Services, Inc.

Roland J. Robert Distributor, Inc.

Rittiner Equipment Company

Applied Earth Sciences, Inc.
KourCo Environmental Service, Inc.
Trade Wind Environmental &
Remediation

LA. Dept. of Transportation and
Development

Leesville Oil Company

Rittiner Equipment Company
PGM Enterprises, Inc.

Jones Brothers Company, Inc.
McGee Enterprises

Address
505 19th Street
505 19th Street
908 Egret Street
P. O. Box 5039
1533 Marshall Street
1533 Marshall Street
1533 Marshall Street
1533 Marshall Street
1533 Marshall Street
P. O. Box 5039

P. O. Box 5039

P. O. Box 158

P. O. Box 158

P. O.Box 1121

815 Cajundome Blvd
2248 Fayette Street

P.O. Box 1234
5423 Highway 44

4818 Evangeline Street

2170 Tower Dr.
3925 N.1-10 Service
Road

815 Cajundome Blvd

100 Sweeneydale Ave.

5080 Florida Blvd
1300 South 3rd

658 Leson Court

P. O. Box 6512
4100 Meadow Lane
161 A.J. Drive

City
Gretna
Gretna
Lake Charles
Bossier City
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Shreveport
Bossier City

Bossier City
Washington
Washington
Monroe
Lafayette
Kenner

Jennings
Gonzales

Metairie
Denham
Springs

Metairie
Lafayette

Bay Shore

Baton Rouge
Leesville
Harvey
Metairie
Bossier City
Pollock

State
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA

LA
LA

LA
LA

LA

LA

LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

Zip
70053-6533
70053-6533
70615
71171-5039
71101
71101
71101
71101
71101
71171

71171-5039
70589-0158
70589-0158
71210-1121
70506
70062

70546
70737

70001
70726

70002
70506

11706

70806
71446
70058
70009-6512
71111
71467

| Phone Number|

504-263-2672
504-263-2672
800-460-0620
318-746-5735
318-425-1557
318-425-1557
318-425-1557
318-425-1557
318-425-1557
318-746-5735

318-746-5735
337-278-6620
337-278-6620
318-372-4831
318-269-9114
504-467-7705

337-824-9074
225-473-7778

504-456-6407

225-664-1857

504-779-0084
318-269-9114

631-435-8900

225-248-4140
337-239-0161
504-367-5586
504-887-3269
318-746-5735
318-640-2728
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UST CERTIFIED WORKERS Revised 01/18/07

| Expires | LastName | First Name | IR/C |Cert# | Company | Address | City | State | Zip | Phone Number|
2008 McMillian David W. IRC 328 Contracting & Consulting, Inc. 200 Monrovia Street Jonesville LA 71343 318-339-9220
2007 Meleton, Jr. James C. C 585 ALTEC Environmental Consultants, Inc. 2920 Truly Lane Shreveport LA 71118 318-687-3771
908 Egret Street - P.O.
2007 Messer Vern T. IRC 215 Aumiller's Petroleum Equipment Box 667 Lake Charles |LA 70601 318-436-0620
2007 Mitchell Danny T. IR 502 B & J Equipment Co., Inc. 1101 E. Block El Dorado AR 71730 870-862-6161
2007 Mitchell Johnnie T. |IRC |145 Perry & Sons, Inc. 2506 Ticheli Road Monroe LA 71202 800-372-4831
2008 Mizell Steve IRC 296 Perry & Sons, Inc. P. 0. Box 1121 Monroe LA 71210-1121 318-372-4831
2900 West Fork Drive,
2008 Montgomery  Kipper W. C 486 ARCADIS Geraghty & Miller, Inc. Suite 540 Baton Rouge |[LA 70827 225-292-1004
2007 Morgan Fred IRC 377 Pump Masters, Inc. 1533 Marshall Street Shreveport LA 71101 318-425-1557
11628 South Choctaw
2007 Morgan Mark L. C 148 SEMS, Inc. Drive Baton Rouge LA 70815 225-924-2002
2007 Murphy, Jr. Richard R. C 150 Hydrodyne Environmental, Inc. 1416 Carrollton Avenue Metairie LA 70005 504-835-6018
4621 W. Napoleon
2008 Musso Joseph R. C 708 Delta Environmental Consultants, Inc.  |Ave., Ste. 206 Metairie LA 70001 504-779-0084
2007 Myers Cecil W. IRC 255 Installation Plus 1832 Hwy. 184 E Laurel MS 39443 601-426-0075
2008 Nandipati Reddy M. C 387 Burk-Kleinpeter 4176 Canal Street New Orleans |LA 70119 504-483-6232
2008 Oller Melvin C. C 300 J C C Environmental, Inc. 20361 Anita Drive Ponchatoula |LA 70454 877-798-1629
2008 Partridge David R. IRC 564 Buffalo Services, Inc. P.O. Box 1333 Ferriday LA 71334 601-597-4269
2008 Perry Michael R. IRC 155 Perry & Sons, Inc. P. 0. Box 1121 Monroe LA 71210-1121 318-372-4831
2008 Phillips Flavil W. IRC 158 Bear Services P.0O.Box 2296 Spring TX 77388 281-355-8953
2008 Platt Patrick IR 567 Perry & Sons, Inc. 2506 Ticheli Road Monroe LA 71202 318-387-7162
2007 Raines, Jr. Robert B. IRC 385 ALTEC Environmental Consultants, Inc. P. O. Box 17867 Shreveport LA 71138-0867 318-687-3771
2008 Ricketts Isaac R. C 550 Petron, Inc. 1600 Harris St. Alexandria LA 71301 318-445-5685
2008 Renault Claire E. C 163 Leaaf Environmental, LLC 1908 Green Oaks Drive |Gretna LA 70056 504-342-2687
2008 Robert Gayle P. IRC 166 Roland J. Robert Distributor, Inc. 5423 Highway 44 Gonzales LA 70737 225-473-7778
2008 Roberts Norman J. IRC 168 LOMAC of Natchitoches, Inc. P.O.Box 17 Natchitoches |LA 71457 318-352-2055
2008 Robert, Jr. Ray J. C 515 ATC Associates, Inc. 6626 Highway 44 Convent LA 70723 225-562-1001
2007 Robertson Haskell C 693 Bushnell Pumbs 37551 Gene Hughs Rd. Livingston LA 70754 225-686-2864
2008 Ross Willie C 590 Leaaf Environmental, LLC 1908 Green Oaks Drive |Gretna LA 70056 (504) 342-2687

form_7101_r05
01/18/07



UST CERTIFIED WORKERS Revised 01/18/07

| Expires | LastName | First Name | IR/C |Cert# | Company | Address | City | State | Zip | Phone Number|
2007 Roy, IV Thomas A. C 459 Feliciana Environmental Engineers P.O. Box 45508 Baton Rouge |LA 70895 225-292-8994
Mohammad Professional Engineering & 1065 Muller Parkway,
2008 Saleh R. C 500 Environmental Cons., Inc. Ste. B Westwego LA 70094 504-347-1900
2008 Sanders Bennie C. |C 543 Sanders Construction Service 435 Sanders Road Minden LA 71055 318-377-8538
Advantage Maintenance & Construction, 108 E. Ellendale
2007 Sanner Christopher |IR 683 Inc. Estates Dr. Houma LA 70360 985-853-0307
2008 Sant Andy IRC 357 Circle K Corp 249 Carter Road Ragley LA 70657 337-725-9015
2008 Shipley, Jr. Donald IRC 177 R.L. Hall & Associates, Inc. 2326 Airway Drive Baton Rouge |[LA 70815 225-928-2545
2008 Shumate Curtis  S. IRC 312 Perry & Sons, Inc. P. O.Box 1121 Monroe LA 71210 318-372-4831
2008 Simon Joe C 332 Environmental Auditors of America, Inc. |1112 Engineers Road Belle Chasse LA 70037 504-391-1185
2008 Smith Jerrell C 712 Petroleum Automation Consultants, Inc |P.O. Box 588 Swartz LA 71281 318-345-0889
2007 Snowden Michael D. IRC 456 Cole Oil & Tire Co. P. O.Box 791 Winnfield LA 71483-0791 318-628-4486
2008 Stevenson Mason C 535 Technical Environmental Services P.O. Box 1601 Marrero LA 70073 504-348-3098
2008 Stover, Jr. Stewart L. C 180 Hydro-Environmental Technology, Inc. |P. O. Box 60295 Lafayette LA 70596 337-261-1963
2007 Sullivan Brian H. IRC 629 Sems, Inc. 11628 S. Choctaw Drive/Baton Rouge LA 70815 225-924-2002
2008 Swan Whitney IRC 549 Rittiner Equipment Company, Inc. 658 Leson Ct. Harvey LA 70058 504-367-5586
Jesco Environmental & Geotechnical
2007 Teal Patrick S. C 630 Services, Inc. P.O. Box 1234 Jennigs LA 70546 337-824-9074
2008 Teel Thomas S. |IRC |185 Evans Oil Company P. O. Box 1641 Monroe LA 71210 318-345-1502
2007 Theriot Louis N. IRC 187 LeBlanc & Theriot Equipment Co. 1024 Central Avenue  Metairie LA 70004 504-834-1438
2007 Theunissen William IRC 438 Lassco, Inc. 1848 1st Street Lake Charles |LA 70601 318-433-5272
2008 Twiner Larry D. IRC 193 Lamar Contractors, Inc. 2248 Fayette Street Kenner LA 70062 504-467-7705
2008 Vance Jerry R. IRC 195 Gulf Coast Petroleum, Inc. P. O. Box 3045 Gulfport MS 39505 601-864-7032
2007 Vaughan H. P. C 196 Vaughan Contractors, Inc. P. O. Box 740 Westwego LA 70094-0740 |504-436-7777
2008 Vinyard Gary A. IRC 336 Vinyard Petroleum Services 19021 Faller Rd. Tickfaw LA 70466-1704 985-345-0438
2007 Wagner Paul C 631 Paul Wagner P.O.Box 1229 Cameron LA 70631-1229 |337-775-8200
2008 Wallace John IRC 202 R. L. Hall & Associates, Inc. 2326 Airway Drive Baton Rouge |LA 70815 225-928-2545
2008 Wallace Johnny IR 270 Energy Equipment Company, Inc. P. O. Box 80582 Baton Rouge |LA 70898-0582 225-275-3555
4621 W. Napoleon
2008 Weber Elizabeth C. C 710 Delta Environmental Consultants, Inc.  |Ave., Ste. 206 Metairie LA 70001 504-779-0084
11955 Lakeland Park
2007 Weidman Wade E. C 680 Tetra Tech EMI Blvd, Suit 100 Baton Rouge |LA 70809 225-753-5404
2008 Wheeler Larry O. IRC 521 Perry & Sons, Inc. P.O.Box 1121 Monroe LA 71210-1121 |318-372-4831
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| Expires | LastName | First Name | IR/C |Cert# | Company | Address | City | State | Zip | Phone Number|
2008 Woods Donald L. IR 582 Smith Qil Co., Inc. 1604 N. Market Shreveport LA 71107 318-424-7753
2008 Young Jonathan IRC 363 Petron, Inc. P. O. Box 8718 Alexandria LA 71306-8718 800-551-6678
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